
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2000 E 49th St.

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 28JUL25
ACTWGT: 21.00 LB
CAD: 264527037/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Neicey Joseph

5607 N Lamar Blvd

(146) 987-3677 X 5
Austin TX 78751 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2
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     78751

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8830 6990 0760

ZJMRC-MR-2314B2-US * 1




